
SCNCA Place Overall Place Number Time LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
1K

1 1 118 01:08.19 204468 91506 Winters Kirk Hotel San Jose/Silicon Labs Hotel San Jose/Silicon Labs
2 2 133 01:08.87 178821 90036 Galvan Antony VRC NOW-MS Society
3 3 128 01:10.30 12421 90049 Friedick Mariano UCI CT: Rock Racing 0

4 120 01:10.49 121874 85255 Cornell Ryan Unattached 0
4 5 112 01:11.13 201250 92627 Northcott Douglas Burkes Army Cycling Science
5 6 115 01:11.43 133656 90293 Press Stuart Velo Club La Grange Westwood Kahala LaGrange
6 7 25 01:11.52 54944 92065 Pshsnychniak Gregory Unattached 0
7 8 53 01:12.77 55514 90623 Eaton Todd Team Velocity 0
8 9 27 01:12.83 141562 90803 Reback Daniel Team Velocity 0
9 10 24 01:12.84 123777 92591 Kay Brent Unattached 0

10 11 129 01:13.90 246923 91377 Finneran Danny Major Motion Cycling Club 0
11 12 122 01:14.02 214693 90405 Napolitano Rudolph UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
12 13 117 01:16.03 90328 91773 Gianatasio Anthony Pacific Sunset Velo/Pac Sun Velo 0
13 14 59 01:16.88 200336 91602 Dean Bill VRC NOW-MS Society
14 15 51 01:36.37 58744 92507 Zahn Anthony 0 US Paralympic

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number Time LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
500

1 1 61 :38.83 108883 92118 Dunne Martha Unattached 0
2 2 134 :39.18 171287 90723 Lang Becky CPT Home Depot Center Team
3 3 116 :39.38 170647 91752 Vidaca Kara CPT Home Depot Center Team
4 4 54 :40.45 237156 91602 Jacobsen Lauren VRC NOW-MS Society
5 5 125 :48.87 243167 91001 Zajac Renee Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA) 0

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number Time LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
4k

1 1 26 04:49.93 72073 90091 Rilling Roger Team Stoller 0
2 52 04:50.02 123885 94939 Hellman Marco AMD-Discovery Channel Cycling AMD-Discovery Channel Masters

2 3 118 04:51.92 204468 91506 Winters Kirk Hotel San Jose/Silicon Labs Hotel San Jose/Silicon Labs
3 4 58 04:54.29 161075 92154 Olin Shawn Big Ring Racing DeWalt Racing
4 5 135 04:57.05 52098 92103 Johnson Matthew Team 5 Star Fish Team 5 Star Fish
5 6 137 04:58.02 120588 90014 Magnell Sterling UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
6 7 128 04:59.11 12421 90049 Friedick Mariano UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
7 8 138 05:02.49 201874 90710 Hernandez Sergio UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
8 9 122 05:04.84 214693 90405 Napolitano Rudolph UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
9 10 140 05:08.78 55666 92081 Daggs Chris Burkes Army Cycling Science

10 11 28 05:09.14 56034 90069 Rieber Thomas LAMBDA CYCLING FOUNDATION 0
11 12 24 05:11.23 123777 92591 Kay Brent Unattached 0
12 13 105 05:13.93 195294 92193 Keiser James Adams Avenue Bicycles G S Adams Avenue Bicycles
13 14 101 05:14.96 1414 90804 Allen John Team Velocity 0
14 15 132 05:18.55 206495 92075 Simkover Zack Burkes Army Cycling Science
15 16 115 05:28.96 133656 90293 Press Stuart Velo Club La Grange Westwood Kahala LaGrange
16 17 59 05:32.96 200336 91602 Dean Bill VRC NOW-MS Society
17 18 55 05:57.61 141463 91105 Nash Alfred Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA) 0
18 19 51 06:11.20 58744 92507 Zahn Anthony 0 US Paralympic

129 DNS 246923 91377 Finneran Danny Major Motion Cycling Club 0
2K 148 02:34.86 47955 92067 Copeland Victor AMD-Discovery Channel Cycling AMD-Discovery Channel Masters

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number Time LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
3k

1 1 56 03:51.08 154601 92606 Bausch Dotsie UCI WPT: Colavita Sutter Home presented by Cooking Light 0
2 109 03:58.90 226087 95070 Olds Shelley Proman/Paradigm Womens Team Proman/Paradigm

2 3 123 03:59.62 218801 90266 Day Neva South Bay Wheelmen South Bay Wheelmen
4 114 04:00.23 69008 83616 Albert Heather America's Dairyland America's Dairyland

3 5 57 04:09.54 172162 92117 Barbosa Gina Adams Avenue Bicycles G S Adams Avenue Bicycles
4 6 60 04:33.52 241726 92627 Cross Julia South Bay Wheelmen South Bay Wheelmen
5 7 125 05:30.24 243167 91001 Zajac Renee

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
M-Keirin

1 1 131 197316 90037 Williams Justin Team Rock 0
2 108 119180 94110 Rey Giovanni BPG/Montano VeloBPG/Montano Velo

2 3 136 169088 93063 Glennon Bert BGM Sports BGM Sports
3 4 102 41749 92603 Valentine Thomas Alliance Cycling TeamMotortabs Cycling Team
4 5 119 49928 91761 Manuel Eric Team Planet X TyrosTeam Planet X Masters
5 6 112 201250 92627 Northcott Douglas Burkes Army Cycling Science

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
W-Keirin

1 1 134 171287 90723 Lang Becky CPT Home Depot Center Team
2 2 144 157517 90807 Fiedler Catherine CPT Home Depot Center Team
3 3 141 59247 92026 Quinn Rebecca South Bay WheelmenSouth Bay Wheelmen
4 4 116 170647 91752 Vidaca Kara Bicycle Johns Serious CyclingBicycle Johns Serious Cycling
5 5 106 166775 93012 Keeley Cathy Team VelosportTeam Velosport

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
W-Points

1 1 141 59247 92026 Quinn Rebecca South Bay WheelmenSouth Bay Wheelmen
2 2 144 157517 90807 Fiedler Catherine CPT Home Depot Center Team

3 114 69008 83616 Albert Heather America's DairylandAmerica's Dairyland
4 109 226087 95070 Olds Shelley Proman/Paradigm Womens TeamProman/Paradigm

3 5 123 218801 90266 Day Neva South Bay WheelmenSouth Bay Wheelmen
4 6 124 181798 90266 King Christen South Bay WheelmenSouth Bay Wheelmen
5 7 143 147663 90601 Holman Cassandra CPT Home Depot Center Team
6 8 104 216647 92075 Lundby Katharine San Diego Bicycle ClubKarl Strauss/SDBC

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number Points LIC ZIP Last First Club Team
M-Points

1 1 121 70 25130 90403 Morris Haldane UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
2 2 130 42 166264 92104 Silva Ignacio (Iggy) Team Rock 0
3 3 146 36 116625 90008 Bahati Rahsaan UCI CT: Rock Racing 0

4 110 36 72893 95070 Evans Robert BPG/Montano Velo BPG/Montano Velo
4 5 139 32 197458 92122 Alia Dana Burkes Army Cycling Science
5 6 122 28 214693 90405 Napolitano Rudolph UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
6 7 142 8 45179 92065 Chambers Matthew Unattached 0
7 8 140 8 55666 92081 Daggs Chris Burkes Army Cycling Science
8 9 137 5 120588 90014 Magnell Sterling UCI CT: Rock Racing 0
9 10 107 4 69826 91001 Lindensmith Christian Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA) 0

10 11 129 4 246923 91377 Finneran Danny Major Motion Cycling Club 0
11 12 126 2 108493 93063 Trattenero Tony Encino Velo Cycling Club 0
12 13 101 0 1414 90804 Allen John Team Velocity 0
13 14 135 0 52098 92103 Johnson Matthew Team 5 Star Fish Team 5 Star Fish

15 108 -18 119180 94110 Rey Giovanni BPG/Montano Velo BPG/Montano Velo

SCNCA Place Overall Place Time Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First
M-Team Sprint

1 :50.37 131 197316 90037 Williams Justin 133 178821 90036 Galvan Antony 108 119180 94110 Rey Giovanni
1 2 :51.89 112 201250 92627 Northcott Douglas 29 190282 92069 Donovan Matthew 113 230231 92116 Watkins Jimmy
2 3 :52.10 111 155497 92104 Schiller Kevin 62 108497 92075 Henderson Christopher 63 142722 92104 Rodriguez-NiklTonatiuh
3 4 :52.45 102 41749 92603 Valentine Thomas 103 156539 92130 Arnold John 136 169088 93063 Glennon Bert

SCNCA Place Overall Place Time Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First



W-Team Sprint
1 1 :39.55 106 166775 93012 Keeley Cathy 117 170647 91752 Vidaca Kara
2 2 :38.92 144 157517 90807 Fiedler Catherine 134 171287 90723 Lang Becky

SCNCA Place Overall Place Time Number LIC ZIP Last First
W-Team Pursuit

1 1 03:45.65 123 218801 90266 Day Neva 124 181798 90266 King Christen HUNTINGTON BEACH 141 59247 92026 Quinn Rebecca #N/A #N/A
2 03:54.39 144 157517 90807 Fiedler Catherine 109 226087 95070 Olds Shelley SARATOGA 143 147663 90601 Holman Cassandra #N/A #N/A

2 3 04:17.71 64 255337 90503 Unverzagt Tara 65 69768 90245 Peterson Melanie EL SEGUNDO 60 241726 92627 Cross Julia 68 195195 90290 Hoover Charlayne Barger

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First
M-Team Pursuit

1 1 04:33.99 128 12421 90049 Friedick Mariano 147 192670 92869 Carroll Austin 137 120588 90014 Magnell Sterling 24 116625 90008 Bahati Rahsaan
2 2 04:43.33 66 123777 92591 Kay Brent 135 52098 92103 Johnson Matthew 67 161075 92154 Olin Shawn 25 54944 92065 Pshsnychniak Gregory
3 3 04:57.08 107 69826 91001 Lindensmith Christian 115 133656 90293 Press Stuart 140 55666 92081 Daggs Chris 28 56034 90069 Rieber Thomas

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First 200m time
W-Sprint

1 1 134 171287 90723 Lang Becky 12.78
2 2 150 170647 91752 Vidaca Kara 14.37

time only 125 243167 91001 Zajac Renee 17.23

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First
M-Sprint 200m time

1 1 155 141636 91907 Martorell Angelo 11.10
2 2 131 197316 90037 Williams Justin 11.72
3 3 160 87757 90043 Watson Ryan 11.56
4 4 112 201250 92627 Northcott Douglas 11.58

5 156 64481 94118 Pelaez Stephen 11.60
5 6 127 182996 90049 Kim Richard 11.74

7 120 121874 85255 Cornell Ryan 11.57
6 8 154 230231 93309 Watkins Jimmy 11.51

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First
M-Scratch

1 1 147 192670 92869 Carroll Austin
2 2 111 155497 92104 Schiller Kevin
3 3 146 116625 90008 Bahati Rahsaan

4 156 64481 94118 Pelaez Stephen
5 108 119180 94110 Rey Giovanni

4 6 129 246923 91377 Finneran Danny
5 7 130 166264 92104 Silva Ignacio (Iggy)
6 8 157 45744 93101 O'Reilly Rory

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First
W-Scratch

1 109 226087 95070 Olds Shelley
1 2 144 157517 90807 Fiedler Catherine
2 3 104 216647 92075 Lundby Katharine
3 4 124 181798 90266 King Christen
4 5 143 147663 90601 Holman Cassandra

6 114 69008 83616 Albert Heather
5 7 123 218801 90266 Day Neva

SCNCA Place Overall Place Number LIC ZIP Last First Number LIC ZIP Last First
Madison

1 1 17 37101 90277 Walsh John 17 238294 90277 Che Paul
2 15 119180 94110 Rey Giovanni 15 72893 95070 Evans Robert
3 19 45179 92065 Chambers Matthew 19 64481 94118 Pelaez Stephen

88888 Indicates out of SCNCA District


